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BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP
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Price
34.78 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-1.78% (-0.63)

ISIN BMG162581083
Symbol BEP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,822 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

34.71 CAD (500)
34.76 CAD (100)
35.04 CAD
35.36 CAD
34.75 CAD
35.41 CAD
35.080477 CAD
34,378
1,205,996.63
264

100

WKN: G16258108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162581083&ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb3c178d67c581b6e4fb3d23dd5c62d87c6cf4e471e9b0035b8ed51ac8108b78&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22f4d79e0c4820b85&time=1721316156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24a43e3fc599cd220cd3091bb2701825f5c6516497600f3945f2aef147df93e&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da2177fabaeb50626&time=1721316156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10220b1e878f4336c54f227fa42e2180b053cdd798b817dcb1f0dfa82b441432&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4e0cc0778b048b18&time=1721316156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3633b7fcca6fc83930b39c9c13a37f5a58b1e9447eb1c6efa44257adf1d3afdd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fa8dc26593723c1c&time=1721316156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f90d949a3dc37aec3ecab17428d354dc3a7952e45a81e4085b067d3bb41ad975&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15ee601212b88404e&time=1721316156&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/07/17 17:06:41

Price
34.78 CAD

Difference

General attributes

-1.78% (-0.63)

ISIN BMG162581083
Symbol BEP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,822 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.71 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 34.76 CAD (100)
Open 35.04 CAD
High 35.36 CAD
Low 34.75 CAD
Close (prev. day) 35.41 CAD
VWAP 35.080477 CAD
Volume (pcs) 34,378
Trading volume 1,205,996.63
Number of trades 264
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.93% -10.35% -23.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.67 -4.09 -11.05
Beta 1.83 1.83 0.86
Volatility 38.24 37.85 29.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock
Exchange 17

NYSE
17

36.12 CAD (269,509
35.39 CAD (255,511
33.48 CAD (315,421
33.64 CAD (273,925

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/07/ 17:06 34.78 CAD 1.21

2024/07/ 17:07 25.36 USD 1.73

27.55 CAD (2024/04/17
39.90 CAD (2023/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
39.85 CAD (2024/05/27)
)
)
27.43 CAD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades
264

664
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82425949

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS
LP

de la Cité Boulevard 480 Gatineau J8T 8R3
Telefon: +1 (819) 561-2722

Fax: +1 (819) 561-7188

E-mail: unitholderenquiries@brpfund.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Connor Chairman of Managing
Teskey Board

Board of directors

Jeffrey Blidner Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sarah Deasley Member of Supervisory
Board

David Mann Member of Supervisory
Board

Louis Maroun ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Nancy Dorn Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Zuccotti Board

Scott Cutler Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Westwell Board
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